
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 12 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:52.876 58.572 57.658 56.646

2 61 Šutlák Miroslav - Škoda Fabia R5 4 2:59.316 1:03.778 2.000 57.681 57.857

3 16 Jačišin Jakub - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:05.567 1:01.726 1:02.558 1:01.283

4 30 Klik Peter - BMW e46 7 3:05.730 1:02.312 1:01.691 1:01.727

5 14 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:06.714 1:05.423 4.000 1:01.200 1:00.091

6 31 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 x 3:07.128 1:02.819 1:03.324 2.000 1:00.985

7 17 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:08.021 1:02.524 1:01.916 1:03.581 2.000

8 13 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:08.114 1:03.910 2.000 1:02.966 1:01.238

9 29 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 3:08.593 1:01.959 1:01.626 1:05.008 4.000

10 5 Mesarčík Stanislav Mesarčík Július Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:10.571 1:03.922 1:04.035 1:02.614

11 59 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 3:13.321 1:05.328 1:03.230 1:04.763

12 7 Baka Boris Krišanda Peter Renault Clio RS 3 3:13.365 1:05.465 1:04.183 1:03.717

13 54 Harsányi Ľudovít Jusko Martin Škoda 105 L 6 x 3:13.526 1:05.430 1:03.894 1:04.202

14 56 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:13.808 1:05.315 1:03.989 1:04.504

15 25 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:13.862 1:05.704 1:03.778 1:04.380

16 60 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:15.701 1:06.247 1:05.397 1:04.057

17 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 3:15.747 1:07.312 1:04.449 1:03.986

18 24 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:16.452 1:06.641 1:05.403 1:04.408

19 15 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 3:17.019 1:04.100 1:07.990 2.000 1:04.929

20 35 Spišák Šimon - BMW 1 Coupe 7 x 3:18.064 1:06.871 1:05.113 1:06.080 2.000

21 58 Lenger Lukas Urda Ján Ford Fieta ST 3 x 3:18.174 1:07.370 4.000 1:04.823 1:05.981 2.000

22 28 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 3:18.918 1:06.130 1:07.237 1:05.551

23 23 Pazderák Marek ml. - Peugeot 206 XS 2 x 3:20.409 1:07.406 1:06.451 1:06.552

24 45 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3 3:21.126 1:07.476 1:05.835 1:07.815 2.000

25 8 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 3:21.939 1:07.246 1:07.197 1:07.496

26 1 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 3:22.377 1:07.986 1:07.785 1:06.606

27 26 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta 2 3:22.465 1:07.212 2.000 1:05.141 1:10.112 4.000
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28 46 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:23.338 1:08.855 1:07.307 1:07.176

29 10 Kantor Richard Olšinárová Kristína Ford Focus ST 4 3:23.399 1:09.368 2.000 1:09.384 4.000 1:04.647

30 36 Sarnovsky Alex Sarnovsky Marek VW Polo 2 x 3:23.883 1:09.455 2.000 1:07.868 1:06.560

31 22 Leskovjanský Štefan - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:24.481 1:08.147 1:07.719 1:08.615 2.000

32 50 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 3:25.214 1:09.224 1:08.028 1:07.962

33 32 Fečo Radoslav Balog Ondrej BMW e46 7 x 3:25.514 1:07.577 2.000 1:12.421 8.000 1:05.516

34 19 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:25.691 1:11.222 4.000 1:06.292 1:08.177

35 21 Mamak Peter Pliešovský Matej Ford Fiesta 2 x 3:26.464 1:08.764 1:08.275 1:09.425

36 37 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CRX del Sol 2 x 3:27.094 1:12.468 1:07.033 1:07.593 2.000

37 44 Baka Filip Krišanda Peter Renault Clio RS 3 3:29.224 1:11.987 1:09.759 1:07.478

38 42 Zavacká Kristína Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 x 3:29.230 1:09.961 1:09.513 1:09.756

39 51 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:29.381 1:09.912 1:10.185 1:09.284

40 49 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 3:29.503 1:08.509 1:13.311 5.000 1:07.683

41 43 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 3:29.872 1:12.711 2.000 1:09.270 1:07.891

42 6 Bielik František Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 3 3:30.628 1:13.168 2.000 1:09.175 1:08.285

43 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:30.947 1:10.407 1:09.452 1:11.088 2.000

44 2 Melich Tomáš Lauf Samuel Honda Civic 1 x 3:31.818 1:08.658 1:14.009 6.000 1:09.151 2.000

45 34 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:32.126 1:12.694 4.000 1:10.306 4.000 1:09.126 4.000

46 62 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:32.696 1:10.391 1:11.945 2.000 1:10.360

47 38 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:33.738 1:09.653 1:08.801 1:15.284 6.000

48 55 Fečo Patrik - BMW e46 6 3:36.239 1:11.568 1:09.453 1:15.218 7.000

49 27 Piatak Ján - VW Polo 1 x 3:37.297 1:11.014 1:14.217 4.000 1:12.066

50 47 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 3:38.691 1:15.142 1:12.891 1:10.658

51 4 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 x 3:41.082 1:13.850 1:13.791 1:13.441

52 3 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:42.937 1:14.474 1:13.484 1:14.979 2.000

53 48 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:44.612 1:15.932 1:15.128 1:13.552

54 39 Košťál Šimon Potemra Patrik Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:45.979 1:14.911 1:15.537 2.000 1:15.531 2.000

55 52 Üvegeš Štefan Urbanský Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:47.613 1:10.902 1:21.549 1:15.162 4.000

56 41 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 4:04.360 1:20.584 1:22.023 1:21.753

57 20 Kniz Adam Marcinko Martin Seat Ibiza 3 4:05.316 1:03.495 1:04.595 2.000 1:57.226

58 9 Vavrinčík Adrián - Opel Astra 4 5:54.063 3:40.775 1:07.498 1:05.790

57 Javorský Igor Babčan Mário VW Polo 3 x

53 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 28 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 3:18.918 1:06.130 1:07.237 1:05.551

2 1 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 3:22.377 1:07.986 1:07.785 1:06.606

3 50 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 3:25.214 1:09.224 1:08.028 1:07.962

4 42 Zavacká Kristína Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 x 3:29.230 1:09.961 1:09.513 1:09.756

5 49 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 3:29.503 1:08.509 1:13.311 5.000 1:07.683

6 43 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 3:29.872 1:12.711 2.000 1:09.270 1:07.891

7 2 Melich Tomáš Lauf Samuel Honda Civic 1 x 3:31.818 1:08.658 1:14.009 6.000 1:09.151 2.000

8 62 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:32.696 1:10.391 1:11.945 2.000 1:10.360

9 27 Piatak Ján - VW Polo 1 x 3:37.297 1:11.014 1:14.217 4.000 1:12.066

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 5 Mesarčík Stanislav Mesarčík Július Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:10.571 1:03.922 1:04.035 1:02.614

2 25 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:13.862 1:05.704 1:03.778 1:04.380

3 24 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:16.452 1:06.641 1:05.403 1:04.408

4 23 Pazderák Marek ml. - Peugeot 206 XS 2 x 3:20.409 1:07.406 1:06.451 1:06.552

5 26 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta 2 3:22.465 1:07.212 2.000 1:05.141 1:10.112 4.000

6 46 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:23.338 1:08.855 1:07.307 1:07.176

7 36 Sarnovsky Alex Sarnovsky Marek VW Polo 2 x 3:23.883 1:09.455 2.000 1:07.868 1:06.560

8 22 Leskovjanský Štefan - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:24.481 1:08.147 1:07.719 1:08.615 2.000

9 21 Mamak Peter Pliešovský Matej Ford Fiesta 2 x 3:26.464 1:08.764 1:08.275 1:09.425

10 37 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CRX del Sol 2 x 3:27.094 1:12.468 1:07.033 1:07.593 2.000

11 38 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:33.738 1:09.653 1:08.801 1:15.284 6.000

12 47 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 3:38.691 1:15.142 1:12.891 1:10.658

13 4 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 x 3:41.082 1:13.850 1:13.791 1:13.441

14 3 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:42.937 1:14.474 1:13.484 1:14.979 2.000

15 48 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:44.612 1:15.932 1:15.128 1:13.552

16 39 Košťál Šimon Potemra Patrik Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:45.979 1:14.911 1:15.537 2.000 1:15.531 2.000

17 41 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 4:04.360 1:20.584 1:22.023 1:21.753

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 16 Jačišin Jakub - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:05.567 1:01.726 1:02.558 1:01.283

2 14 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:06.714 1:05.423 4.000 1:01.200 1:00.091

3 17 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:08.021 1:02.524 1:01.916 1:03.581 2.000

4 13 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:08.114 1:03.910 2.000 1:02.966 1:01.238

5 7 Baka Boris Krišanda Peter Renault Clio RS 3 3:13.365 1:05.465 1:04.183 1:03.717

6 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 3:15.747 1:07.312 1:04.449 1:03.986

7 15 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 3:17.019 1:04.100 1:07.990 2.000 1:04.929

8 58 Lenger Lukas Urda Ján Ford Fieta ST 3 x 3:18.174 1:07.370 4.000 1:04.823 1:05.981 2.000

9 45 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3 3:21.126 1:07.476 1:05.835 1:07.815 2.000

10 19 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:25.691 1:11.222 4.000 1:06.292 1:08.177

11 44 Baka Filip Krišanda Peter Renault Clio RS 3 3:29.224 1:11.987 1:09.759 1:07.478

12 6 Bielik František Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 3 3:30.628 1:13.168 2.000 1:09.175 1:08.285

13 20 Kniz Adam Marcinko Martin Seat Ibiza 3 4:05.316 1:03.495 1:04.595 2.000 1:57.226

57 Javorský Igor Babčan Mário VW Polo 3 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 12 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:52.876 58.572 57.658 56.646

2 61 Šutlák Miroslav - Škoda Fabia R5 4 2:59.316 1:03.778 2.000 57.681 57.857

3 59 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 3:13.321 1:05.328 1:03.230 1:04.763

4 60 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:15.701 1:06.247 1:05.397 1:04.057

5 10 Kantor Richard Olšinárová Kristína Ford Focus ST 4 3:23.399 1:09.368 2.000 1:09.384 4.000 1:04.647

6 9 Vavrinčík Adrián - Opel Astra 4 5:54.063 3:40.775 1:07.498 1:05.790

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 51 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:29.381 1:09.912 1:10.185 1:09.284

2 52 Üvegeš Štefan Urbanský Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:47.613 1:10.902 1:21.549 1:15.162 4.000

53 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 29 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 3:08.593 1:01.959 1:01.626 1:05.008 4.000

2 54 Harsányi Ľudovít Jusko Martin Škoda 105 L 6 x 3:13.526 1:05.430 1:03.894 1:04.202

3 8 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 3:21.939 1:07.246 1:07.197 1:07.496

4 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:30.947 1:10.407 1:09.452 1:11.088 2.000

5 55 Fečo Patrik - BMW e46 6 3:36.239 1:11.568 1:09.453 1:15.218 7.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 30 Klik Peter - BMW e46 7 3:05.730 1:02.312 1:01.691 1:01.727

2 31 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 x 3:07.128 1:02.819 1:03.324 2.000 1:00.985

3 56 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 Compact 7 x 3:13.808 1:05.315 1:03.989 1:04.504

4 35 Spišák Šimon - BMW 1 Coupe 7 x 3:18.064 1:06.871 1:05.113 1:06.080 2.000

5 32 Fečo Radoslav Balog Ondrej BMW e46 7 x 3:25.514 1:07.577 2.000 1:12.421 8.000 1:05.516

6 34 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:32.126 1:12.694 4.000 1:10.306 4.000 1:09.126 4.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 36 Sarnovsky Alex Sarnovsky Marek VW Polo 2 x 3:23.883 1:09.455 2.000 1:07.868 1:06.560

2 50 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 3:25.214 1:09.224 1:08.028 1:07.962

3 37 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CRX del Sol 2 x 3:27.094 1:12.468 1:07.033 1:07.593 2.000

4 49 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Cordova Belduma Ľubica Fiat Seicento 1 x 3:29.503 1:08.509 1:13.311 5.000 1:07.683

5 38 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:33.738 1:09.653 1:08.801 1:15.284 6.000

6 47 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 3:38.691 1:15.142 1:12.891 1:10.658

7 48 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:44.612 1:15.932 1:15.128 1:13.552

8 39 Košťál Šimon Potemra Patrik Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:45.979 1:14.911 1:15.537 2.000 1:15.531 2.000

JUNIOR

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 7



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 42 Zavacká Kristína Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 x 3:29.230 1:09.961 1:09.513 1:09.756

2 43 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 3:29.872 1:12.711 2.000 1:09.270 1:07.891

3 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:30.947 1:10.407 1:09.452 1:11.088 2.000

4 41 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 4:04.360 1:20.584 1:22.023 1:21.753

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 22 Leskovjanský Štefan - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:24.481 1:08.147 1:07.719 1:08.615 2.000

2 21 Mamak Peter Pliešovský Matej Ford Fiesta 2 x 3:26.464 1:08.764 1:08.275 1:09.425

3 42 Zavacká Kristína Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 x 3:29.230 1:09.961 1:09.513 1:09.756

4 62 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:32.696 1:10.391 1:11.945 2.000 1:10.360

5 27 Piatak Ján - VW Polo 1 x 3:37.297 1:11.014 1:14.217 4.000 1:12.066

6 3 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 3:42.937 1:14.474 1:13.484 1:14.979 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 59 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 3:13.321 1:05.328 1:03.230 1:04.763

2 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 3:15.747 1:07.312 1:04.449 1:03.986

3 35 Spišák Šimon - BMW 1 Coupe 7 x 3:18.064 1:06.871 1:05.113 1:06.080 2.000

4 45 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3 3:21.126 1:07.476 1:05.835 1:07.815 2.000

5 19 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:25.691 1:11.222 4.000 1:06.292 1:08.177

6 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:30.947 1:10.407 1:09.452 1:11.088 2.000

7 34 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:32.126 1:12.694 4.000 1:10.306 4.000 1:09.126 4.000

8 9 Vavrinčík Adrián - Opel Astra 4 5:54.063 3:40.775 1:07.498 1:05.790

ŽENY

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2


